9-Ball Scoresheet 04901

Team Sheet For 04901 Hissatsu! Tsuno Kakushi Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 11/12 On 08/23/2018 At 08:00 PM
Division: Toshima-Nerima Summer 2018 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 43 32 68 55 57 0
Total: 474 499 517 492 553 O

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04901 Hissatsu! Tsuno Kakushi Team: 04902 Cannon . K
Host Location: LINK Wako-shi Host Location: Cannon
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*4 4 09930 Inayoshi, Kotomi *9 4 02357 Kinjo, Nao
* 7 6 06931 Sakaguchi, Kentaro * 8 4 04556 Kobori, Masaaki
*6 6 09031 Nakasatomi, Shinichi *5 5 09666 Shimokama, Masaya
* 4 5 08293 Iwabuchi, Tomoyuki *4 4 09278 Tagami, Yuya
* 4 6 08292 Nakai, Takashi *3 6 09248 Sawaguchi, Masaru
* 3 8 09976 Numaoka, Hiroki *4 6 05019 Sagawa, Masami
*2 3 09977 Demazy, Sacha *2 6 04852 Kondo, Naoko
*1 4 10231  Suzuki, Mieko
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04904) WISH FIGHTERS On 8/30/2018 At POOL BAR WISH
Your team has not registered for the next session!



9-Ball Scoresheet 04902

Team Sheet For 04902 Cannon . K Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 11/12 On 08/23/2018 At 08:00 PM
Division: Toshima-Nerima Summer 2018 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 43 32 68 55 57 0
Total: 474 499 517 492 553 O

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04901 Hissatsu! Tsuno Kakushi Team: 04902 Cannon . K
Host Location: LINK Wako-shi Host Location: Cannon
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*4 4 09930 Inayoshi, Kotomi *9 4 02357 Kinjo, Nao
* 7 6 06931 Sakaguchi, Kentaro * 8 4 04556 Kobori, Masaaki
*6 6 09031 Nakasatomi, Shinichi *5 5 09666 Shimokama, Masaya
* 4 5 08293 Iwabuchi, Tomoyuki *4 4 09278 Tagami, Yuya
* 4 6 08292 Nakai, Takashi *3 6 09248 Sawaguchi, Masaru
* 3 8 09976 Numaoka, Hiroki *4 6 05019 Sagawa, Masami
*2 3 09977 Demazy, Sacha *2 6 04852 Kondo, Naoko
*1 4 10231  Suzuki, Mieko
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04905) Flannel FF On 8/30/2018 At Cannon
Your team has not registered for the next session!



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

04903 Side Stars
11/12 On 08/23/2018 At 08:00 PM

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division: Toshima-Nerima Summer 2018 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

2 3

43 32 68
474 499 517

Home Team

Team: 04903 Side Stars

Host Location:
SL MP Player #
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
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06338
08661
05792
09052
09578
09789
10249
10261

Side

Name

Kishida, Kengo
Kurosawa, Yurii
Nagaoka, Yuta
Okuyama, Mami
Saito, Yuki
Saito, Shizuka
Kubo, Masataka
Matsudaira,

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
57 0
553 O

Division Rep(s)

Visiting Team

Team: 04904 WISH FIGHTERS

Host Location:
SL MP Player #
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*
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Your team has not registered for the next session!
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07049
05789
04722
04723
06734
09426
09975
04730

POOL BAR WISH

Name

Tokunaga, Seiya
Shimizu, Etsuko
Watanabe, Hisae
Sakaguchi, Koichi
Amemiya, Maiko
Ikeda, Masanori
Shijo, Takaaki
Sasamori, Yukiko

(04906) Bye On 8/30/2018 At No Match This Week



9-Ball Scoresheet 04904

Team Sheet For 04904 WISH FIGHTERS Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 11/12 On 08/23/2018 At 08:00 PM
Division: Toshima-Nerima Summer 2018 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 43 32 68 55 57 0
Total: 474 499 517 492 553 O

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04903 Side Stars Team: 04904 WISH FIGHTERS
Host Location:  Side Host Location: POOL BAR WISH
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 9 8 06338 Kishida, Kengo *5 6 07049 Tokunaga, Seiya
* 4 4 08661 Kurosawa, Yurii *2 6 05789  Shimizu, Etsuko
*6 4 05792 Nagaoka, Yuta * 2 5 04722 Watanabe, Hisae
* 3 6 09052 Okuyama, Mami *4 5 04723 Sakaguchi, Koichi
* 4 5 09578 Saito, Yuki *4 6 06734 Amemiya, Maiko
*1 6 09789 Saito, Shizuka *4 5 09426 Ikeda, Masanori
* 2 3 10249 Kubo, Masataka *9 3 09975  Shijo, Takaaki
* 3 2 10261 Matsudaira, * 6 3 04730 Sasamori, Yukiko
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04901) Hissatsu! Tsuno Kakushi On 8/30/2018 At POOL BAR WISH
Your team has not registered for the next session!



9-Ball Scoresheet 04905

Team Sheet For 04905 Flannel FF Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 11/12 On 08/23/2018 At 08:00 PM
Division: Toshima-Nerima Summer 2018 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 43 32 68 55 57 0
Total: 474 499 517 492 553 O

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 04905 Flannel FF Team: 04906 Bye
Host Location: Flannel Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

*9 5 06878 Kawamoto, Shinya

* 5 7 05827 Takagi, Risa

* 3 6 08288 Furukawa, Kosuke

* 4 7 06733 Odamura, Dainosuke

*1 0 07942 Odamura, Kazumi

* 3 4 09247 Ueno, Takeya

* 5 6 09449 Chiba, Yuya

* 2 5 07949 Kurokawa, Mayumi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04902) Cannon . K On 8/30/2018 At Cannon
Your team has not registered for the next session!



9-Ball Scoresheet 04906

Team Sheet For 04906 Bye Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 11/12 On 08/23/2018 At 08:00 PM
Division: Toshima-Nerima Summer 2018 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 43 32 68 55 57 0
Total: 474 499 517 492 553 O

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 04905 Flannel FF Team: 04906 Bye
Host Location: Flannel Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

*9 5 06878 Kawamoto, Shinya

* 5 7 05827 Takagi, Risa

* 3 6 08288 Furukawa, Kosuke

* 4 7 06733 Odamura, Dainosuke

*1 0 07942 Odamura, Kazumi

* 3 4 09247 Ueno, Takeya

* 5 6 09449 Chiba, Yuya

* 2 5 07949 Kurokawa, Mayumi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04903) Side Stars On 8/30/2018 At No Match This Week
Your team has not registered for the next session!



